eLED
eLED-TRI-9550 Tridonic Modular Passive Star LED Heat Sink Φ95mm
Features VS Benefits
* The eLED-TRI-9550 Tridonic Modular Passive Star LED Heat Sinks are specifically
   designed for luminaires using the Tridonic LED engines.
* Mechanical compatibility with direct mounting of the LED engines to the LED cooler and
   thermal performance matching the lumen packages.
* For spotlight and downlight designs from 1800 to 4500 lumen.

3  Mounting Options - see graphics for - Mentioned models are an extraction of full product range.
 details Combinations available - For specific mechanical adaptations please contact MingfaTech.
 Ex.order code - 12 -
 MingfaTech reserves the right to change products or specifications
without prior notice. means option 1 and 2 combined
MOUNTING
OPTION Module type Holder NO. THREAD THREAD
DEPTH
THREAD HOLE
DISTANCE
1 STARK-SLE-PURE-G3-10-xxx; / M3 6.5mm 19.0mm/ @180°
2
SLE-G4-15mm-xxx;
STARK-SLE-PURE-G3-17-xxx
BJB
(47.319.2021.50)
M3 6.5mm 35.0mm/ @180°SLE-G4-19mm-xxx;
SLE-G4-23mm-xxx;
STARK-SLE-G3-19-xxx;
STARK-SLE-G3-23-xxx;
/
E-fax:+86-(020)28819702 ext:22122